
LANGUAGE MATH MATH ENGLISH LAB HISTORY13.30 a 14.15

8:00 a 9:00 LANGUAGE MATH MATH ENGLISH LAB HISTORY14.15 a 15.00

9:00 a 10:00 BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK15.00 a 15.10

10:00 a 11:00 HISTORY ENGLISH SCIENCES ENGLISH LAB SCIENCES15.10 a 15.55

11:30 a 12:30 HISTORY ENGLISH SCIENCES TUTORING SCIENCES15.55 a 16.40

12:30 a 13:3016.40 a 16.50

15:30 a 16:30 MATH LANGUAGE
 

PH. EDUCAT ARTS MUSIC11:35 a 12:10

MATH LANGUAGE PH. EDUCAT ARTS MUSIC

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

CLASS SCHEDULE

BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

16.50 a 17.35

17.35 a18.20

LANGUAGE18.20 a 19.05

7°B

LANGUAGE TECHNOLOGY



HISTORY

SCIENCES

ENGLISH

ARTS

MUSIC

CLASS TEACHERS
MR. RAÚL VÁSQUEZ

LANGUAGE

MATH

MISTER FABIÁN ROCCO F.ROCCO.LEMONDE@GMAIL.COM

MISTER CÉSAR VIDAL C.VIDAL.LEMONDE@GMAIL.COM

MISTER RAÚL VÁSQUEZ R.VASQUEZ.LEMONDE@GMAIL.COM

MISTER CAMILO GONZALEZ C.GONZALEZ.LEMONDE@GMAIL.COM

MR. DIEGO PEREZ D.PEREZ.LEMONDE@GMAIL.COM

MISTER JHEREMY TAPIA J.TAPIA.LEMONDE@GMAIL.COM

MR. GONZALO MARDONES G.MARDONES.LEMONDE@GMAIL.COM

PH. EDUCAT MR. RODRIGO CASTRO R.CASTRO.LEMONDE@GMAIL.COM


